DAY
Friday, 1/17

Saturday, 1/18

Monday, 1/20
STUDIO OPEN FOR CLASSES

ON MLK JR. HOLIDAY

Tuesday, 1/21

Wednesday, 1/22

Friday, 1/24

Saturday, 1/25

Monday, 1/27

Tuesday, 1/28
Wednesday, 1/29

Thursday, 1/30

COVENANTBALLET

SECRET GARDEN

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

Rehearsal Abbreviations

SG: Secret Garden
TBD: To Be Determined

DC: Diamond Caper
JRCO: Junior Company

TIME STAMP: Schedule as of 1/16/2020, 7:46pm
Please remember schedule is subject to change!

TIME
7:30-8:30pm

8:30-9pm
4-5pm

5-6:30pm
6:30-8:30pm

10-11:30am
11:30-12noon

12noon-2:30pm

2:30-4pm

11:30-12noon

12noon —2pm

2:15-4pm
6:30-7:30pm

9:30-10am
10-12noon
7:30-8:30pm
7:30-9pm
12-1pm
3-4pm
4-5:30pm
5:30-7:30pm
7:30-9pm

1-3:45pm
5:30-6:30pm

6:30-7:30pm
7:30-9pm

10-10:30am
10:30-1:30pm

WHAT
SG

SG

SG
SG
SG

SG
SG-warm-up
SG

SG

SG- warm up
SG

SG

JRCO

SG- warm up
SG

SG

JRCO

SG

SG, During Giclass

SG
SG

SG

SG

SG, During M3class

SG
SG

DC warm up
DC

WHO

Roses: Samantha Lei, Elizabeth Mercado, Tehilah
Brann

Sahib & Mary

Mary & Colin

Party Guests, Sahib & Mary

All Garden Flowers- Roses, Wisteria, Morning
Glories, Daisies

Mary & Colin

All Garden Flowers & Garden Spirits (no Jessica)
Garden Flowers- Roses, Wisteria, Morning
Glories, Daisies, and Garden Spirits

Martha, Dickon, Mary

Garden Spirits

Garden Spirits

Martha, Dickon, Mary (after 3pm)

Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.

Garden Spirits
Garden Spirits
Mary, Colin, Martha

Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.
Dickon, Mary

Dandelions, Dickon, Goats

Mary, Dickon, Colin, Martha, Servants
Garden Flowers- Roses, Wisteria, Morning
Glories, Daisies, and Garden Spirits

Garden Spirits, Roses

Gabby & Matthew
Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows

Death Messengers, Party Guests, Sahib & Mary

Mary, Colin, Dickon

Stephen, Kristin, Matthew, Mandy, (no Tanya)



Friday, 1/31

Saturday, 2/1

Monday, 2/3

Tuesday, 2/4

Wednesday, 2/5

Thursday, 2/6

Friday, 2/7

Saturday, 2/8

Monday, 2/10

Tuesday, 2/11

Wednesday, 2/12

COVENANTBALLET

SECRET GARDEN

7:30-8:15pm
8:15-9pm

3-4pm
4-5pm
5-6:30pm
6:30-7:30

7:30-8:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

10-10:30am
10:30-2pm
6:30-7:15pm
7:15-7:45pm
7:45-9pm

9:30-10am
10-12:30pm
12:30-2pm
7:30-9pm

5:30-6:30pm
7:30-9pm

2-4:30pm
7:30-9pm

3-4pm
4-5:30pm
5:30-7pm

7-9pm
5:30-6:30pm

10-10:30am
10:30-2pm
6:30-7:15pm
7:15-8pm
7:30-9pm

9:30-10am
10-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
7:30-9pm

JRCO
SG

SG, During Glclass

SG
SG
SG

SG

SG, During M3class

SG warm up
SG

JRCO

SG

DC

SG warm up
SG
SG
SG

SG
SG

SG
SG

SG, During Giclass

SG
SG

DC

SG, During M3class

SG warm up
SG
SG
SG
DC

SG warm up
SG
SG
SG

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.
Garden Spirits, Roses

Dandelions, Dickon, Goats

Mary, Colin, Dickon

Roses, Garden Spirits

All Flower Garden, Death Messengers, Garden
Spirits

Party Guests, Death Messengers

Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows

Therese, Stephen

Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.
Tanya, Dickon

Kristin, Mandy, Tanya, Stephen (after 8), (no
Matthew)

Therese, Stephen
Stephen
Mary, Colin, Dickon

Tanya with Primary 3, Baby Robins
Tanya

Tanya
Matthew, Gabby

Dandelions, Dickon, Goats

Mary, Colin, Dickon, Roses, Garden Spirits, Tanya

Matthew, Gabby, Party Guests, Mary, Sahib,
Death Messengers
Matthew, Mandy, Kristin, Tanya, Stephen

Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows

Therese, Stephen

Tanya, Mikayla, Death Messengers

Tanya, Dickon

Mandy, Kristin, Tanya, Stephen (after 8), (no
Matthew)

Therese, Stephen
Therese
Mary, Colin, Karina, Servants, Martha



Thursday, 2/13

Friday, 2/14

Saturday, 2/15

Monday, 2/17

STUDIO OPEN FOR CLASSES on PRESIDENT’S DAY HOLIDAY

Tuesday, 2/18

Wednesday, 2/19

Thursday, 2/20

Friday, 2/21

Saturday, 2/22

Monday, 2/23 - 2/28

Saturday, 2/29

Saturday, 3/7

COVENANTBALLET

SECRET GARDEN

5:30-6:30pm
7:30-9pm

7:30-9pm
12-1pm
3-4:30pm
4:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
6:30-8:15

8:15-9pm

5:30-6:30pm

10-11:30pm

11:30-1:30pm

1-2:30
6:30-7:30

10-10:30am
10:30-1pm

5:30-6:30pm
7:30-9pm

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

SG
SG

SG
SG
SG, During Glclass
SG

SG (dwnstrs)
SG- Link scenes 1-6

DC

SG, During M3class

SG- link various

SG

SG
JRCO

SG- warm up
SG

SG
SG

Full Run thru SG

Full Run thru SG

All rehearsals below at Kingsborough Community College

3/10, Tuesday

3/11, Wednesday

4:10-5pm
5-9pm

8:15am

Warm-up

SG Dress Rehearsal

Call to theater

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

Tanya with Primary 3, Baby Robins
Tanya, Mary

Stephen, Mary, Colin

Dickon, Mary, Colin

Dandelions, Dickon, Goats

All Flower Garden, Garden Spirits
Mary, Colin, Dickon, Stephen

All Flower Garden, Stephen, (no Therese), Karina,
Matthew, Gabby, Tanya, Death Messengers,
Garden Spirits, Mary, Sahib, Servants, Party
Guests, Dickon, Martha

Matthew, Mandy, Kristin, Tanya, Stephen

Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows

Mary, Dickon, Martha, Dandelions, Goats,
Tanya (?), Crows

All Flower Garden, Garden Spirits (Jessica until
1pm), Matthew, Gabby, Stephen, (no Therese),
Mary, Sahib, Party Guests, Death Messengers
(Mandy from 12noon)

Stephen, Mary, Colin, Dickon, Martha, Servants,
Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.

Edu Cast run thru: All Flower Garden, Stephen,
(no Therese), Karina, Matthew, Gabby, (no
Tanya), (no Death Messengers), Garden Spirits,
Mary, Sahib, Colin, Servants, Party Guests,
Crows, Foxes, Deer

Tanya with Primary 3, Baby Robins
Tanya, Mary, Dickon, Colin

Full Cast

Full cast

SG EDUCATIONAL CAST

ALL SG EDUCATIONAL CAST



3/12, Thursday

3/12, Thursday

3/14, Saturday

COVENANTBALLET

8:20am
9-9:50am
10:30am
11:30-12:15

8:15am
8:20am
9-9:50am
10:30am
11:30-12:15

1-3pm
4dpm

4:30-8pm

5pm
5:15-6pm
6-7pm
7pm
7:30pm
9:30pm

SECRET GARDEN

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

Warm-up

Run thru various scenes
Curtain

Meet-the-Artist Q&A

Call to theater
Warm-up

Run thru various scenes
Curtain

Meet-the-Artist Q&A

Dress Tech
Call to theater

Dress Rehearsal

Call to theater
Warm up

Run thru various
House open
Curtain

FINIS... The End

ALL SG EDUCATIONAL CAST

Diamond Caper

All Garden Flowers (Roses, Wisteria,
Morning Glories, Daisies), Dandelions,
Goats, Crows, Baby Robins, Mary,
Dickon, Red Robin, Deer, Foxes

All cast above in order: (subject to change)
-Red Robin & Baby Robins
-Dandelions & Goats

-Crows, Goats

-Deer & Foxes

-Flower Garden

ALLSG & DC



