# SECRET GARDEN REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

#### **Rehearsal Abbreviations**

SG: Secret Garden

TBD: To Be Determined

DC: Diamond Caper

JRCO: Junior Company

### TIME STAMP: Schedule as of 1/16/2020, 7:46pm

#### Please remember schedule is subject to change!

<b>DAY</b> Friday, 1/17	<b>TIME</b> 7:30-8:30pm	<b>WHAT</b> SG	<b>WHO</b> Roses: Samantha Lei, Elizabeth Mercado, Tehilah
	7.00 0.00p		Brann
	8:30-9pm	SG	Sahib & Mary
Saturday, 1/18	4-5pm	SG	Mary & Colin
	5-6:30pm	SG	Party Guests, Sahib & Mary
	6:30-8:30pm	SG	All Garden Flowers- Roses, Wisteria, Morning Glories, Daisies
Monday, 1/20	10-11:30am	SG	Mary & Colin
	11:30-12noon	SG-warm-up	All Garden Flowers & Garden Spirits (no Jessica)
STUDIO OPEN FOR CLASSES	12noon-2:30pm	SG	Garden Flowers- Roses, Wisteria, Morning
ON MLK JR. HOLIDAY	2:30-4pm	SG	Glories, Daisies, and Garden Spirits Martha, Dickon, Mary
	2.30 <sup>-4</sup> pm	30	iviai tiia, Dickoti, iviai y
Tuesday, 1/21	11:30-12noon	SG- warm up	Garden Spirits
	12noon – 2pm	SG	Garden Spirits
	2:15-4pm	SG	Martha, Dickon, Mary (after 3pm)
	6:30-7:30pm	JRCO	Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.
Wednesday, 1/22	9:30-10am	SG- warm up	Garden Spirits
	10-12noon	SG	Garden Spirits
	7:30-8:30pm	SG	Mary, Colin, Martha
Friday, 1/24	7:30-9pm	JRCO	Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.
Saturday, 1/25	12-1pm	SG	Dickon, Mary
	3-4pm	SG, During G1class	Dandelions, Dickon, Goats
	4-5:30pm	SG	Mary, Dickon, Colin, Martha, Servants
	5:30-7:30pm	SG	Garden Flowers- Roses, Wisteria, Morning
	7,20 000	<b>CC</b>	Glories, Daisies, and Garden Spirits
	7:30-9pm	SG	Garden Spirits, Roses
Monday, 1/27	1-3:45pm	SG	Gabby & Matthew
	5:30-6:30pm	SG, During M3class	Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows
Tuesday, 1/28	6:30-7:30pm	SG	Death Messengers, Party Guests, Sahib & Mary
Wednesday, 1/29	7:30-9pm	SG	Mary, Colin, Dickon
Thursday, 1/30	10-10:30am	DC warm up	
	10:30-1:30pm	DC	Stephen, Kristin, Matthew, Mandy, (no Tanya)

# SECRET GARDEN REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

	K	EHEARSAL SCH	EDULE #3
Friday, 1/31	7:30-8:15pm	JRCO	Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.
// /-	8:15-9pm	SG	Garden Spirits, Roses
	0.13-3pm	30	darden Spirits, Noses
Saturday, 2/1	3-4pm	SG, During G1class	Dandelions, Dickon, Goats
	4-5pm	SG	Mary, Colin, Dickon
	5-6:30pm	SG	Roses, Garden Spirits
	6:30-7:30	SG	All Flower Garden, Death Messengers, Garden
	0.30-7.30	30	
			Spirits
	7:30-8:30pm	SG	Party Guests, Death Messengers
Monday, 2/3	5:30-6:30pm	SG, During M3class	Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows
••	•	,	
Tuesday, 2/4	10-10:30am	SG warm up	
Tuesuay, 2/4		·	TI 0: 1
	10:30-2pm	SG	Therese, Stephen
	6:30-7:15pm	JRCO	Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.
	7:15-7:45pm	SG	Tanya, Dickon
	7:45-9pm	DC	Kristin, Mandy, Tanya, Stephen (after 8), (no
	7.13 3pm		Matthew)
			wattrew)
Wednesday, 2/5	9:30-10am	SG warm up	
	10-12:30pm	SG	Therese, Stephen
	12:30-2pm	SG	Stephen
	7:30-9pm	SG	Mary, Colin, Dickon
	7.50 5pm	30	Wai y, Comi, Dickon
Thursday 2/6	F.20 6.20nm	CC	Tanya with Drimary 2 Dahy Dahina
Thursday, 2/6	5:30-6:30pm	SG	Tanya with Primary 3, Baby Robins
	7:30-9pm	SG	Tanya
Friday, 2/7	2-4:30pm	SG	Tanya
	7:30-9pm	SG	Matthew, Gabby
			, ,
Caturday 2/9	2 1nm	SG, During G1class	Dandelions, Dickon, Goats
Saturday, 2/8	3-4pm		
	4-5:30pm	SG	Mary, Colin, Dickon, Roses, Garden Spirits, Tanya
	5:30-7pm	SG	Matthew, Gabby, Party Guests, Mary, Sahib,
			Death Messengers
	7-9pm	DC	Matthew, Mandy, Kristin, Tanya, Stephen
	, 5p		materier, mariay, miseri, ranya, stephen
Manalan 2/10	F-20 C-20	CC 5 1 101	Many Dialog Calin Dana Favor Conve
Monday, 2/10	5:30-6:30pm	SG, During M3class	Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows
Tuesday, 2/11	10-10:30am	SG warm up	
	10:30-2pm	SG	Therese, Stephen
	6:30-7:15pm	SG	Tanya, Mikayla, Death Messengers
	·		
	7:15-8pm	SG	Tanya, Dickon
	7:30-9pm	DC	Mandy, Kristin, Tanya, Stephen (after 8), (no
			Matthew)
Wednesday, 2/12	9:30-10am	SG warm up	
- // /	10-12:30pm	SG	Therese, Stephen
	·		
	12:30-1:30pm	SG	Therese
	7:30-9pm	SG	Mary, Colin, Karina, Servants, Martha

# SECRET GARDEN REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3							
Thursday, 2/13	5:30-6:30pm	SG	Tanya with Primary 3, Baby Robins				
	7:30-9pm	SG	Tanya, Mary				
Friday, 2/14	7:30-9pm	SG	Stephen, Mary, Colin				
Saturday, 2/15	12-1pm	SG	Dickon, Mary, Colin				
••	3-4:30pm	SG, During G1class	Dandelions, Dickon, Goats				
	4:30-6:30pm	SG	All Flower Garden, Garden Spirits				
	5:30-6:30pm	SG (dwnstrs)	Mary, Colin, Dickon, Stephen				
	6:30-8:15	SG- Link scenes 1-6	All Flower Garden, Stephen, (no Therese), Karina,				
	0.50-0.15	30- LIIIK SCEIIES 1-0	Matthew, Gabby, Tanya, Death Messengers,				
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
			Garden Spirits, Mary, Sahib, Servants, Party				
	0.15 0	DC	Guests, Dickon, Martha				
	8:15-9pm	DC	Matthew, Mandy, Kristin, Tanya, Stephen				
Monday, 2/17	5:30-6:30pm	SG, During M3class	Mary, Dickon, Colin, Deer, Foxes, Crows				
STUDIO OPEN FOR CLASSES on	PRESIDENT'S DAY HOLIDAY						
Tuesday, 2/18	10-11:30pm	SG- link various	Mary, Dickon, Martha, Dandelions, Goats,				
1 acsaay, 2/10	10 11.50pm	30 mik various	Tanya (?), Crows				
	11:30-1:30pm	SG	All Flower Garden, Garden Spirits (Jessica until				
	11.50 1.50pm	50	1pm), Matthew, Gabby, Stephen, (no Therese),				
			Mary, Sahib, Party Guests, Death Messengers				
			(Mandy from 12noon)				
	1-2:30	SG	Stephen, Mary, Colin, Dickon, Martha, Servants,				
	6:30-7:30	JRCO	Tehilah, Elizabeth M., Madison, Michael M.				
	0.30 7.30	311.00	reman, Enzadem W., Wadison, Wiender W.				
Wednesday, 2/19	10-10:30am	SG- warm up					
	10:30-1pm	SG	Edu Cast run thru: All Flower Garden, Stephen,				
			(no Therese), Karina, Matthew, Gabby, (no				
			Tanya), (no Death Messengers), Garden Spirits,				
			Mary, Sahib, Colin, Servants, Party Guests,				
			Crows, Foxes, Deer				
Thursday, 2/20	5:30-6:30pm	SG	Tanya with Primary 3, Baby Robins				
111a13aay, 2/20	7:30-9pm	SG	Tanya, Mary, Dickon, Colin				
	7.30 Jpiii		ranya, mary, Dickon, Com				
Friday, 2/21	TBD						
Saturday, 2/22	TBD						
Saturday, 2/22	טטו						
Monday, 2/23 – 2/28	TBD						
Saturday, 2/29	TBD	Full Run thru SG	Full Cast				
Cal - ala - 2 /7	TDD	5 H.D H	E Harri				
Saturday, 3/7	TBD	Full Run thru SG	Full cast				
All rehearsals below a	-						
3/10, Tuesday	4:10-5pm	Warm-up	SC EDUCATIONAL CAST				
	5-9pm	SG Dress Rehearsal	SG EDUCATIONAL CAST				
3/11, Wednesday	8:15am	Call to theater	ALL SG EDUCATIONAL CAST				
, , ,							

# SECRET GARDEN REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #3

8:20am Warm-up

9-9:50am Run thru various scenes

10:30am Curtain

11:30-12:15 Meet-the-Artist Q&A

3/12, Thursday

8:15am Call to theater 8:20am Warm-up

9-9:50am Run thru various scenes

10:30am Curtain

11:30-12:15 Meet-the-Artist Q&A

3/12, Thursday

1-3pm 4pm Dress Tech

Call to theater

Diamond Caper All Garden Flowers (Roses, Wisteria,

Morning Glories, Daisies), Dandelions, Goats, Crows, Baby Robins, Mary, Dickon, Red Robin, Deer, Foxes

4:30-8pm Dress Rehearsal

All cast above in order: (subject to change)

-Red Robin & Baby Robins

ALL SG EDUCATIONAL CAST

-Dandelions & Goats

-Crows, Goats -Deer & Foxes -Flower Garden

3/14, Saturday

5pm Call to theater 5:15-6pm Warm up

6-7pm Run thru various
7pm House open
7:30pm Curtain
9:30pm FINIS... The End

ALL SG & DC